
Maryland School for the Deaf   2017 - 2018 School Year
 

AUGUST 
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APRIL 
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SEPTEMBER 
      1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
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JANUARY 
  1 2 3 4 5 6 
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21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
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MAY 
   1 2 3 4 5 
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OCTOBER 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
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29 30 31     

       

 

FEBRUARY 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
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25 26 27 28    

       

 

JUNE 

     1 2 
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NOVEMBER 

   1 2 3 4 
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MARCH 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
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JULY 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
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22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       

 

Special Dates 

8/28  School opens for staff 

9/4  School closed 

9/5  Staff Day; no classes  

9/6  School opens for students 

10/9  School closed 

11/23-24 School closed 

12/25-1/5 School closed 

1/15  School closed 

2/19              School closed 

3/30-4/6 School closed 

5/28                  School closed 

5/29                  Staff Day; no classes 

 

 

6/8         Graduation 

6/15        Last day for Students and Staff 

 
Interim Dates 
10/11, 12/13, 2/28, 5/9 
   

Quarters 
1st ends   11/3  
2nd ends   1/26 
3rd ends   3/29  

     4th ends   6/15  
 
 

Legend                          

 Staff Days (no classes) 

 Half Day of School (school closes at noon) 

 School closed 

 Professional Day (classes end at noon) 

 
Snow Make-Up Days 
This calendar does not include make-up days for snow or other 
emergency closings.  If make-up days are required, the days will 
be made up in the following order: 6/18, 6/19, 6/20, 6/21, 
6/22

 



 

2017-2018 Weekend Transportation Dates 

TO SCHOOL TO HOME  TO SCHOOL TO HOME 
     

September 2017  February 2018 
   

Tues. Sept. 5     Fri. Sept. 8        Fri. Feb. 2 
Sun. Sept. 10       Fri. Sept. 15 Sun. Feb. 4      Fri. Feb. 9 
Sun. Sept. 17       Fri. Sept. 22  Sun. Feb. 11        Fri. Feb. 16 
Sun. Sept. 24       Fri. Sept. 29  Mon. Feb. 19        Fri. Feb. 23 

            Sun. Feb. 25  
October 2017    

  March 2018 
Sun. Oct. 1      Fri. Oct. 6   
Mon. Oct. 9           Fri. Oct. 13         Fri. Mar. 2 
Sun. Oct. 15       Fri. Oct. 20  Sun. Mar. 4       Fri. Mar. 9 
Sun. Oct. 22       Fri. Oct. 27  Sun. Mar. 11         Fri. Mar. 16 
Sun. Oct. 29   Sun. Mar. 18         Fri. Mar. 23 
   Sun. Mar. 25           Thu. Mar. 29 

November 2017    
  April 2018 

      Fri. Nov. 3   
Sun. Nov. 5        Fri. Nov. 10  Sun. Apr. 8           Fri. Apr. 13 
Sun. Nov. 12        Fri. Nov. 17  Sun. Apr. 15         Fri. Apr. 20 
Sun. Nov. 19 Wed. Nov. 22  Sun. Apr. 22         Fri. Apr. 27 
Sun. Nov. 26   Sun. Apr. 29  

     
December 2017  May 2018 

   
      Fri. Dec. 1             Fri. May 4 
Sun. Dec. 3      Fri. Dec. 8  Sun. May 6        Fri. May 11 
Sun. Dec. 10        Fri. Dec. 15  Sun. May 13        Fri. May 18 
Sun. Dec. 17        Fri. Dec. 22  Sun. May 20        Fri. May 25 

   Tues. May 29  
January 2018    

  June 2018 
Sun. Jan. 7        Fri. Jan. 12   
Mon. Jan. 15        Fri. Jan. 19             Fri. Jun. 1 
Sun. Jan. 21            Fri. Jan. 26  Sun. Jun. 3           Fri. Jun. 8 
Sun. Jan. 28   Sun. Jun. 10           Fri. Jun. 15 

     
     
     
       
   

 


